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DM ZG 1
Leitmar

08.10.2006
D.11 Zielfernrohrgewehr 1

Schießsportcenter Marsberg Einzelwertung
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Bäumner
Eggemann
Krüger
Berg
Fischer
Bayer
Schultchen
Jäger
Schulenberg
Ruosis
Günther
Tietz
Schäfer
Schmitt
Lieder
Moers
Krause
Golovin
Schlosser
Welker
Schöffmann
Joder
Krüger
Rückert
Schmitt
Krügel
Wind
Mesletzky
Wittmann

Jens
Paul
Hartmut
Jürgen
Manfred
Christoph
Axel
Josef
Wolfgang
Arwed
Heinz
Richard
Helmut
Manfred
Bernd
Hartwig
Wolfgang
Viktor
Gert
Michael
Gerhard
Franz
Frank
Jürgen-Dieter
May
Keith
Herbert
Detlef
Peter

20283
2175
11637
28904
1470
4288
6975
11448
18872
6010
20511
5250
13334
31921
12821
29102
885
34550
18191
6850
5899
21102
35013
33033
32564
27375
5405
3490
29947

SLG Wittgenstein
SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Brandenburger Schü
SLG Rifle Club Essen Nor
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Brandenburger Schü
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Brandenburger Schü
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Steinachtal
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Marsberg
SLG Rifle Club Essen Nor
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Mark Brandenburg
SLG Rifle Club Essen Nor
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Sportschützen-Team
SLG Mark Brandenburg
SLG Brandenburger Schü
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Mark Brandenburg
SLG Sportschützen-Team
SLG Sauer Eckf. LR
SLG Sportschützen-Team
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Schießsportcenter Marsberg

D.11 Zielfernrohrgewehr 1
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SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Brandenburger Schützen
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Mark Brandenburg
SLG Sportschützen-Team-Pfalz

Bäumner, Jens
Berg, Jürgen
Günther, Heinz
Fischer, Manfred
Bayer, Christoph
Krügel, Keith
Joder, Franz

Jäger, Josef
Rückert, Jürgen-
Lieder, Bernd
Krause, Wolfgang
Schmitt, Manfred
Krüger, Frank
Wind, Herbert

Krüger, Hartmut
Schultchen, Axel
Ruosis, Arwed
Welker, Michael
Schmitt, May
Schlosser, Gert
Wittmann, Peter

Schäfer, Helmut
Tietz, Richard
Schulenberg, Wo

Schöffmann, Ger
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280
271
270
251
227

Mannschaftswertung



DM ZG 4

Leitmar08.10.2006 Schießsportcenter Marsberg

D.14 Zielfernrohrgewehr 4

Einzelwertung
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Krüger
Krüger
Schäfer
Schulenberg
Lenski
Günther
Krügel
Erbach
Schlosser
Bäumner
Hönersch
Schmitt
Moers
Jäger
Mesletzky
Erbach
Fischer
Schmitt
Milke
Krause
Lieder
Bertsche
Riedlinger
Wittmann
Brand
Bayer
Joder
Schlosser
Schöffmann
Bednarz
Schilling
Welker

Frank
Hartmut
Helmut
Wolfgang
Hartmut
Heinz
Keith
Rüdiger
Angelika
Jens
Dietmar
May
Hartwig
Josef
Detlef
Betty Annema
Manfred
Manfred
Anna Margare
Wolfgang
Bernd
Martin
Jürgen
Peter
Gregor
Christoph
Franz
Gert
Gerhard
Ralf
Dieter
Michael

35013
11637
13334
18872
26390
20511
27375
3079
23252
20283
1912
32564
29102
11448
3490
35115
1470
31921
18390
885
12821
14065
30719
29947
23734
4288
21102
18191
5899
31127
33121
6850

SLG Mark Brandenb
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG ZG-Team Leipz
SLG Blütenschützen
SLG ZG-Team Leipz
SLG Mark Brandenb
SLG BDMP Paderbo
SLG Mark Brandenb
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Marsberg
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Sauer Eckf. LR
SLG BDMP Paderbo
SLG Rifle Club Esse
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Rifle Club Esse
SLG ZG-Team Leipz
SLG Schwarzwald-B
SLG Schwarzwald-B
SLG Sportschützen-
SLG ZG-Team Leipz
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Sportschützen-
SLG Mark Brandenb
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Oberberg/Köln
SLG Schwarzwald-B
SLG Rifle Club Esse
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Schießsportcenter Marsberg

D.14 Zielfernrohrgewehr 4
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SLG Mark Brandenburg
SLG Wittgenstein 1
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord
SLG Schwarzwald-Baar
SLG Wittgenstein 2
SLG Sportschützen-Team-Pfalz

Krügel, Keith
Bäumner, Jens
Brand, Gregor
Bayer, Christoph
Fischer, Manfred
Bertsche, Martin
Krüger, Hartmut
Joder, Franz

Krüger, Frank
Hönersch, Dietm
Günther, Heinz
Schmitt, Manfred
Krause, Wolfgang
Riedlinger, Jürge
Milke, Anna Marg
Wind, Herbert

Schlosser, Angel
Jäger, Josef
Lieder, Bernd
Schmitt, May
Welker, Michael
Schilling, Dieter

Wittmann, Peter

Schlosser, Gert
Schäfer, Helmut
Schulenberg, Wo
Schöffmann, Ger

342
336
331
306
291
289
221
191

Mannschaftswertung



DM ZG 4 Modifiziert

Leitmar08.10.2006 Schießsportcenter Marsberg

D.14 Zielfernrohrgewehr 4

Einzelwertung
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Krügel
Lenski
Schlosser
Krüger
Schlosser
Krüger
Rostek
Jäger
Schäfer
Storsberg
Kuhn Genan

Keith
Hartmut
Gert
Frank
Angelika
Hartmut
Tim
Josef
Helmut
Joachim
Bodo

27375
26390
18191
35013
23252
11637
35561
11448
13334
29946
26798

SLG Mark Brandenb
SLG Blütenschützen
SLG Mark Brandenb
SLG Mark Brandenb
SLG Mark Brandenb
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Blütenschützen
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Blütenschützen
SLG Blütenschützen
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112
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83
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Schießsportcenter Marsberg

D.14 Zielfernrohrgewehr 4
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SLG Mark Brandenburg
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Blütenschützen Werder/Ha

Krügel, Keith
Schäfer, Helmut
Kuhn Genannt Ba

Krüger, Frank
Krüger, Hartmut
Lenski, Hartmut

Schlosser, Angel
Jäger, Josef
Rostek, Tim

Schlosser, Gert

Storsberg, Joach

339
294
294

Mannschaftswertung


